
2014 New South Wales Figure Skating Championships

JUNIOR MEN FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
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Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
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Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  5.40  0.00 0 0 0 1 0

Ref 

 5.403T+2T

In
fo

Harley DAHLSTROM NSW  80.54  0.00 44.16 36.38 1  1

2A+1Lo+2F  0.17 01 100 5.702  5.87

2A 00000 3.303  0.00  3.30

2S 00000 1.304  0.00  1.30

00-100 0.00 4.105 3T  4.10

-1-1-10  5.030-0.47 5.506 3S+2T

7  1.80  0.00 0 0 -2 0 02Lo  1.80

8  3.00  0.00 0  3.000 0 0 0CCoSp3p3

9  1.65 -0.30 -1  1.35-1 -1 -1 -1x2Lze e

 0.00  0.00 -  0.00- - - -FSSp10

 2.6011  0.00 0  2.600 0 0 0StSq2

 2.3012  0.33 1 1 0 1 0CSSp2  2.63

 36.65  36.38

Program Components 

Skating Skills  4.50  5.00  4.75  5.00  4.50

Factor 

 2.00  4.75

 4.25 2.00  4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement

 4.50 2.00  4.00 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.50Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition  4.00  4.50  4.50  4.50  4.00 2.00  4.33

Interpretation  4.00  4.50  4.25  4.50  3.75 2.00  4.25

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  44.16

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e  Wrong edge
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